
Poäng Struken

Tee Hcp SHCP
Slaggolf Förnamn Efternamn Exakt Slag 9 hål 26-aug 02-sep 09-sep 16-sep 23-sep 30-sep 07-okt 14-okt 21-okt 28-okt Antal Total Poäng Inkl. som.

1 Percy Skyvel 21,9 43 42 2 85 45 45

2 Leif Erlandsson 11,7 41 47 2 88 25 25

3 Mats Nordgren 20,9 45 44 2 89 25 25

4 Mats Blomquist 23,8 39 52 2 91 70 70

5 Göran Axelsson 17,6 46 46 2 92 0 0

6 Jan Holmberg 27,9 48 44 2 92 55 55

7 Irene Brisenfeldt 26,3 50 44 2 94 10 10

8 Håkan Andersson 22,9 47 49 2 96 0 0

9 Lars Scotte 19,4 48 48 2 96 0 0

10 Lars Petersson 28,4 49 48 2 97 0 40

11 Leif Ericson 26,8 50 48 2 98 0 0

12 Kent Karlsson 32,8 49 52 2 101 0 0

13 Stefan Runfors 32,4 50 51 2 101 0 40

14 Bo Augustinsson 26,9 51 50 2 101 0 0

15 Gull-Maj Erlandsson 31,8 51 54 2 105 0 0

16 Daniel Hill 28,4 53 54 2 107 0 0

17 Joakim Heideman 27,6 56 53 2 109 0 10

18 Liisa Hedlund 40,8 56 63 2 119 0 0

19 Lennart Nilsson 46,9 69 57 2 126 0 0

20 Leif Wikander 19,8 39 1 39 45 45

21 Donald Lagerberg 21,2 41 1 41 35 35

22 Jan Thornblad 25,1 45 1 45 10 10

23 Staffan Welin 19,5 45 1 45 5 5

24 Thomas Bellhagen 23,1 46 1 46 0 0

25 Hjalmar Brundin 26,7 46 1 46 0 0

26 Eva Andersson 28,2 46 1 46 0 0

27 Curt-Olle Ottosson 39,1 46 1 46 0 0

28 Kent Östlund 22,0 50 1 50 0 0

29 Lars-Olof Werme 30,9 50 1 50 0 0

30 Lars Åke Nilsson 33,7 50 1 50 0 40

31 Bertil Ågren 34,9 50 1 50 0 0

32 Sven Hallgren 34,3 51 1 51 0 0

33 Christian Lassen 34,7 52 1 52 0 0

34 Anders Aren 28,7 53 1 53 0 40

35 Clas Borgman 31,0 53 1 53 0 0

36 Gudrun Knutsson 24,2 55 1 55 0 0

37 Bo Tarras 33,8 55 1 55 0 0

38 Lars Månsson 35,6 57 1 57 0 40

39 Agneta Molin 31,0 57 1 57 0 0

40 Lotta Carlström 24,5 57 1 57 0 0

41 Rosita Lif 35,3 60 1 60 0 0

42 Katie Ekstrand 39,7 60 1 60 0 0

43 Jan Andersson 26,9 63 1 63 0 0

44 Monica Hallgren 33,5 64 1 64 0 0

45 Ingrid Åberg 48,1 65 1 65 0 0

46 Göran Persson 43,4 65 1 65 0 0

Antal 66 41 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325 535
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Poäng Struken

Tee Hcp SHCP
Slaggolf Förnamn Efternamn Exakt Slag 9 hål 26-aug 02-sep 09-sep 16-sep 23-sep 30-sep 07-okt 14-okt 21-okt 28-okt Antal Total Poäng Inkl. som.

1 Irene Brisenfeldt 26,3 14 36 30 2 66 0 0

2 Percy Skyvel 21,9 9 34 33 2 67 0 0

3 Jan Holmberg 27,9 12 36 32 2 68 0 0

4 Mats Nordgren 20,9 10 35 34 2 69 0 0

5 Mats Blomquist 23,8 11 28 41 2 69 0 0

6 Stefan Runfors 32,4 16 34 35 2 69 55 55

7 Lars Petersson 28,4 14 36 34 2 70 55 55

8 Gull-Maj Erlandsson 31,8 17 34 37 2 71 15 15

9 Kent Karlsson 32,8 14 35 38 2 73 0 0

10 Liisa Hedlund 40,8 22 34 41 2 75 10 10

11 Göran Axelsson 17,6 8 38 38 2 76 0 0

12 Håkan Andersson 22,9 9 36 40 2 76 0 0

13 Leif Ericson 26,8 11 39 37 2 76 5 5

14 Lars Scotte 19,4 9 40 39 2 79 0 0

15 Bo Augustinsson 26,9 11 40 39 2 79 0 0

16 Daniel Hill 28,4 14 39 40 2 79 0 0

17 Leif Erlandsson 11,7 4 37 43 2 80 0 0

18 Joakim Heideman 27,6 13 43 40 2 83 0 0

19 Lennart Nilsson 46,9 21 48 36 2 84 10 20

20 Curt-Olle Ottosson 39,1 17 29 1 29 70 70

21 Leif Wikander 19,8 8 31 1 31 0 0

22 Eva Andersson 28,2 15 31 1 31 45 45

23 Donald Lagerberg 21,2 8 33 1 33 0 0

24 Lars Åke Nilsson 33,7 16 34 1 34 25 25

25 Jan Thornblad 25,1 10 35 1 35 0 0

26 Hjalmar Brundin 26,7 11 35 1 35 5 5

27 Bertil Ågren 34,9 15 35 1 35 30 30

28 Sven Hallgren 34,3 15 36 1 36 0 0

29 Thomas Bellhagen 23,1 9 37 1 37 0 0

30 Lars-Olof Werme 30,9 13 37 1 37 0 0

31 Christian Lassen 34,7 15 37 1 37 0 0

32 Staffan Welin 19,5 7 38 1 38 0 0

33 Katie Ekstrand 39,7 22 38 1 38 0 10

34 Bo Tarras 33,8 16 39 1 39 0 0

35 Ingrid Åberg 48,1 26 39 1 39 0 0

36 Kent Östlund 22,0 10 40 1 40 0 0

37 Clas Borgman 31,0 13 40 1 40 0 0

38 Agneta Molin 31,0 17 40 1 40 0 0

39 Anders Aren 28,7 12 41 1 41 0 0

40 Lars Månsson 35,6 16 41 1 41 0 40

41 Rosita Lif 35,3 19 41 1 41 0 0

42 Gudrun Knutsson 24,2 13 42 1 42 0 0

43 Lotta Carlström 24,5 13 44 1 44 0 0

44 Göran Persson 43,4 20 45 1 45 0 0

45 Monica Hallgren 33,5 18 46 1 46 0 0

46 Jan Andersson 26,9 13 50 1 50 0 0

Antal 66 41 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325 385
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